GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2
Circulator pumps
50/60 Hz
T
a
b
le

improve the control of the system.
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2 offers a host of advantages:
Type key
*  Exception: UK version, size 15 = 1 1/2".
Performance range
Fig. 1 Performance range, ALPHA2
Energy savings Automatic control of the differential pressure.
Flexibility Suitable for installation in existing systems.
Night setback Automatic Night SetBack(selectable).
Comfort Low-noise operation.
Safety
Built-in electrical and thermal protection of the
pump.
Userfriendliness Simple setting and operation.
Example ALPHA2 25 - 40 180
Pump range
Nominal diameter (DN) of suction and discharge ports
[mm] (15 = 1"*, 25 = 1 1/2", 32 = 2")
Maximum head [dm]
: Cast-iron pump housing
N: Stainless-steel pump housing
A : Pump housing with air separator
Port-to-port length [mm]
T
M
0
3
 9
5
0
2
 4
1
0
7
0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 Q [m³/h]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
H
[m]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
p
[kPa]
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 Q [l/s]
GRUNDFOS
ALPHA2
ALPHA2 XX-40
ALPHA2 XX-60
ALPHA2 XX-50
3
G
e
n
e
ra
l d
a
ta
4
GRUNDFOS ALPHA21
Applications
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2 is designed for circulating